压
力
传
感
器
▲
   Pressure range 0 ～ 50 bar to 0 ～ 600 bar  ▲

Ground
outV
How to order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 Series1
3250T
3250G
*  Any  other  pressure  ranges  50bar  above  and  600bar
Please  consult  factory*
Output2
  B  - 4-20mA
S  - 0-10V
T  - 0.5-4.5V Ratiometric
Pressure
Range
0050S  - 0-50bar
0160S  - 0-160bar
0250S  - 0-250bar
0400S  - 0-400bar
0500S  - 0-500bar
0600S  - 0-600bar
 Notes：
1. The 3250T or 3250G version to be selected according to specific application, for details,
please consult the local Gems sales or application engineer.
2. If other pressure ports or outputs is required, please consult the local sales.
3. It must be used in strict accordance with the national electrical code and within the nominal
specifications of the product. Physical damage to the product may render it unusable.
Standby  Code
00
Restrictor
R  - Restrictor
0  - No  Restrictor
Electrical  Connection
  E  - M12*1P
8  - Deutsch DT04-4P
G  - DIN43650A
S  - Sumitomo
  9  - Packard Metripack
Pressure  Port  2
01  - G1/4A BS5380 External
05  - G1/4A DIN 3852:2 External
5P  - G1/4A JIS B2351 External
2L  - G3/8A JIS B2351 External
-
-